71160001731 8=&w#H  dsplay panel 1
705980034 7| a2 | dal fop cover 1
6960001671 et top botton for cupmode | 2
68[60001539/0DG V1r# | light pipe 6
67160001670 |seageen | fop button for grind mode| 3
6616000173 4 a%sier self-tapping screw L |PT M3x6
65 [60001S01AAl #iz4% | contarl PCB 1
b9800358 AA SPinkes#4 | wires for contorl P(B 1
6459800338 %@m@ia | encoder sefting knob 1
6359800345 #tra | dal bottomplate 1
62598003 78gawN1£412| self-tapping screw 3 |KA30x18
615980034 8 | cable cover plafe 1
60[59800359meawN1212| self-Fapping screw L [KBL0x10 B
5959800382] e sponge maf 2
58]608M0057AA 0DGEAiAz#H outlef housing setlesp) 1
57|60800124| g4~ %% | nut 2 M&
56[59800351| %4 screw 2 | MLx18
556980037 L| ek self tapping screw 2 |ST4L.8x16
54(60800265|dwst#% |upper cover 1 |
53160800124 #4~A%E | nut 2 Mék
52(60002013| &4 screw 2 | M4x12
51(60002281| &4 screw 2 | ST3x8
50160802311 #a#% micro switch 1
49[60800119|#aFXs |switch cover 1
48[59800030| &4 screw L | ST3x8
47]60800121| %A% |swifch spring 2
46160800122 #K trigger plate 1
45698003L9) 0DGH#AL% [ ODG fliter holder 1 E
LL160001725| k4 knob 1
43|59800313| #4ix% knob frame 1
42[59800L 3 Trstsureasne Self-tapping screw| 2 [ PT4x16
41598004 13[ eaiige] svifch knob adapfor sponge sficker | 1
40]60001619] #&4 signal lamp 1 _p3ov
39598004 14| LED#®R2 [LED adaptor 1 L
38598004 38K4AH4E | washer 2
37(60002312] 7% main swifch 1
36/59800306] & fray 1
3559800360| #4kkzK |base weight plate | 1
3459800379 AT4H big flat washer [ 5
33159800372 &4 self tapping screw | 5 T4 .8x99
32/59800373| #41 self tapping screw | 4 [ST4 8x13
31160002200 4l leg 5
30598004 30h%44 self-fapping screw| 1 [ST4.2x19
29(59800326| &4 screw L |ST4.2x19 D
28160002340 wis | wire bushing 1
27159800361 HaksE base 1
26[60001500AA ODG V13 | PCB plate ODG V1 1
25(60001593| e wire jumper 1 [BE: 2mm
24160002281 4tk | Fapping screw 2 | ST3x8
2359800411 T bottom body 1
22164800008 g motor cushion b
21(60001107| %4 screw 1 M3x10
20[59800327| kgt | dial knob sticker 1
19 59800405 BksRis | dial knob 1
59800328| scale sticker 1
18 598004 06| Hitptiseatg | dial knob adaptor 1
171598003 4 0| HieieadkBis dal knob adaptor sponge sticker| 1
16160800207 9% body 1 -
K08M000E FEfs | core grinder 1 o
15608M000S Fwkn | core grinder I e E
14159800030| &4 screw 2 (BIT B4 STIB Pt
13160800202 &g top adaptor plate | 1
12159800412 g top body 1
11159800031| %4 screw 1 |ST&4.2x13
10(59800326| &4 screw L |ST4.2x19]
9 160800065AA %4 screw 3 M5x12
8 159800321| #%% self tapping 1 | MoxMbx8
7 (6080010 3kxsTs4Kz44 hopper screw 1 ML x10
6 59800354 #atd top cover 1
5188000114 | %4 screw 1 Mbx 14
L [60001608| &+##& |hopper adaptor 1
3 [60001111 | &40 hopper door 1 F
2 [6000134 6] &t hopper 1
1160001491 &t hopper lid 1
No.|PART No.| 244 & PART NAME QTY| NOTE

MODEL No. [TitanI1 0DG V| PART No. 60800228
UNIT| mm |SCALE[ 12 | 2#4% [Titant1 0DG V1 VER2.0M
KHEET A0 % B PART NAME | Exploded vew of a1 06 VI VERR9
VER.| 1 _@ REL (RN EBREARAA
DATE[2021/12/02]PAGE 10F 1 HeyCafé Co., Ltd.

3 | L




W
A5 #608M0005%, €RT230V/50Hz
AF#608M0006k, ERT230V/60HZ

NOTE:

When fthe pare No. is 608M0005, it is used for
230V /50Hz

When the part No.is 608M0006, it is used for
230V /60Hz

3059800400\ ¥ &4 | dial plate

29(59800401| &% 4 dial shaft

28]6060006 1/AM#4E |lock spring

27|60800087| #i& capacifor-TZuF

26(60800083| &% nut

25(59800315| ##4% |dial screw

24]59800322| # % spring

23[59800381 &% nut M8.4%

22160800222 T2 bottom flange

2116080026L| TH#&%E |bottom bearing house

? 60001489 =¥ winding-230V/60Hz

optional
60001490 gF winding-230V/50Hz

19[60800016] %+ rotor

18(60001499| #& motor bearing

17(59800032| 44 AR%| nut M5

15160800107 | dyshsiae bearing house limiter M3x5

14160800014 L#&%E | top bearing house

13]60800013| ###% |wave spring

12160800095| %#% support pipe

111608000711 | Bty inner hexagon screw M5x80

10{60800218| % grinding house

9 160002170 | #hi#pmm%| helical pin ?3x16

60800007 Fug bottom knife holder

60003158| iy safety lock washer M8

600010718 <% | outer hexagon head screw M8x10

M4 x10

88000148| FEAX 4 screw
60001495 | Ik grindstone (Q)

ML x8

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
16159000025| ###h  |elastic washer 3 M5
1
1
1
3
5
1
1
1
1
1
3
3
2
1

60800203| L1 fop knife holder

8
7
6
5159800211 | FEERXEL screw
L
3
2
1

606004 29|k AREXE4| screw 3 | M5x12

No.[PART No.| 2# % % PART NAME QTY| NOTE
MODEL No. HC-608 PART No. 608M0005
UNIT] mm [SCALE] 11 [ g##% [HC-608 Ver2.0fmin
SHEET A0 PART NAME |Exploded view of H-608 Ver2.0
VER| 1 -©b REN KM RBREARAT
DATE[2022/01/1[PAGE 1 OF 1 HeyCafé Co., Ltd.

1 | 2 3 | i




598004 35 puteans

0DG outlet short

60001714 | s

0DG outlet cover

60800230 iistix

powder outlet adaptor

60800269 | £4RPHT

safety wire-bottom

60800268| £4MPht

safety wire-top

60001001 | MR

locking pin

aln|w s |v|on ||

60000890 W#EERER | outlet lock

60001027 kisHrENE |outlet lock cover

alaln|=m]al=]=]—

No|PART No.| £# 4 %

PART NAME

QTY| NOTE

MODEL No.

Titan Il ODG

PART No.

608M0057AA

UNIT

mm |SCALE[ 21

LK

KBNS

SHEET]

VER.

1B

PART NAME

outlet set (esp)

DATE]

2021/12/02|PAGE 10F 1

wEN CEAD

HeyCafé Co., Ltd.

ERREARAR

[N}

[,




